

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 44165 of 2017

Petitioner :- Satyapal Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Jaiswal

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ravindra Singh

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 9.1.2024 alongwith record of Writ-A No. 49319 of 2017.

Order Date :- 2.1.2024

Junaid