

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 44165 of 2017

Petitioner :- Satyapal Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Jaiswal

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ravindra Singh

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.

List this matter on 11.02.2025 along with connected matters.

Order Date :- 22.1.2025

Ashish Tripathi